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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 17:20 Sandown|Good Earth 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 37.37

Single 31st 17:10 Curragh |Never Cry 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 30.37

Never

Single 31st 15:42 Beverley |Star Cast 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.37

Single 31st 13:30 Beverley |Quietness 2.62 2.00 Win 1 3.24 32.37

Single 30th 15:15 Thirsk  [Makanah 6.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.13

Single 30th 17:30 Salisbury|Just Romeo 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 30.13

Single 30th 16:55 Salisbury|Patrol 7.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.13

Single 30th 18:10 Fontwell (Bolintlea 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.13

Single 30th 19:00 Down Bigira 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.13
Royal

Single 30th 18:25 Down Dartan 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 34.13
Royal

Single 29th 19:41 Tropez Power 10.25 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 34.13
Southwell

Single 29th 19:12 Cardano 16.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 35.13
Southwell

Single 29th 18:43 Habooba 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.13
Southwell

Single 29th 18:14 Noodle Mission 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 37.13
Southwell

Single 28th 17:10 Kinondo Kwetu 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 27.13
\Worcester

Single 28th 15:35 More Than A 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.63
Musselburgh  |Feelin

Single 28th 16:55 Catterick |Spring Is 3.30 1.00 NR - 0.00 21.63

Sprung

Single 28th 18:48 Mayos 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.63
Bellewstown [Vendangeur

Single 27th 17:55 Stratford |Jo's Rainbow 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.63

Single 27th 18:25 Stratford |Al Zaragaan 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.63

Single 27th 17:00 Ripon  |Tailorman 3.55 1.00 Win 1 2.55 24.63

Single 27th 14:25 Ripon Bearwith 5.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.08

Single 27th 17:10 We Still Believe 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.08
Musselburgh

Single 27th 17:05 Lingfield |Tegany 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 24.08

Single 26th 18:05 Kissinintheback| 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.08
Southwell row

Single 26th 17:35 Salamanca Lad 8.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.08
Southwell

Single 26th 16:55 Ripon  [Peripeteia 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.08

Single 26th 15:12 Ripon Line Of Force 16.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.08

Single 26th 14:42 Epsom |Gorak 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.08
Downs

Single 26th 16:40 Cartmel |Tommie Beau 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 30.08

Single 26th 13:55 Chart Topper 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 27.78
Downpatrick

Single 25th 16:00 Box To Box 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.28
Yarmouth

Single 25th 17:10 Interestnpenalti 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.28
Yarmouth es

Single 25th 15:25 Anglo Saxson 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.28
Yarmouth

Single 25th 16:10 Make A Scene 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.28
Goodwood

Single 25th 15:35 Rebel Territory 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.28
Goodwood

Single 25th 14:05 Beverley |Emeralds Pride 10.50 1.00 Win 1 9.50 29.28
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Single 24th 18:15 Windsor |Aimeric 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.78
Single 24th 16:30 Mr Freedom 8.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.78
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:40 Royal Dress 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.78
Goodwood
Single 23rd 16:30 The Thunderer 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.78
Newmarket
Single 23rd 15:55 Typical Woman 1.63 2.00 Win 1 1.26 23.78
Newmarket
Single 23rd 18:55 Smitty Bacall 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.52
Kilbeggan
Single 23rd 17:25 Tounsivator 1.91 2.00 Win 1 1.82 23.52
Kilbeggan
Single 23rd 18:50 Crystal Flyer 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 21.7
Goodwood
Single 22nd 16:55 Lingfield |Betweenthestic 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 17.2
ks
Single 22nd 15:10 Lingfield |Monkey Miss 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.6
Single 22nd 17:36 Killarney |Drumgill 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.6
Single 22nd 19:30 Alaskan Gold 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 20:10 Sligo Bonnebosq 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.6
Single 21st 18:20 Kempton |Brindavan 3.85 2.00 Win 1 5.70 18.6
Single 21st 17:20 York Cayman Tai 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.9
Single 21st 15:00 York Los Angeles 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 13.9
Single 20th 20:30 Kinetic 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 10.9
Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 19:30 Heavenly Fire 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 18:10 Where's Clare 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 8.4
Nottingham
Single 20th 17:15 Kempton |American 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.4
Fashion
Single 20th 16:45 Kempton |Revolutionise 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 6.4
Single 20th 16:30 Brighton |River Wharfe 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.4
Single 19th 19:10 Eeh Bah Gum 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.4
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 17:10 Scarlet Lady 4.15 1.00 Win 1 3.15 104
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:30 The Height Of 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.25
\Worcester Fame
Single 19th 17:25 Windsor |Niloufar 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.25
Single 19th 16:15 Catterick |Glory Fighter 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.25
Single 19th 14:15 Catterick |The Dancing 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.25
Poet
Single 18th 16:33 Tramore |Roman Parish 10.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 11.25
Single 18th 14:33 Tramore |Miss Aytan 9.20 1.00 Loss U -1.00 12.25
Single 18th 17:45 Cockalorum 5.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.25
Pontefract
Single 18th 17:15 The Grand 7.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.25
Pontefract Visir
Single 17th 19:00 Tramore |Master 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.25
Dunraven
Single 17th 18:00 Tramore |Sylkie 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.25
Single 17th 17:00 Tramore |Inspire Hope 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.25
Single 17th 16:59 Ripon Can Can Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.25
Single 17th 17:05 Perth Dripsey Moon 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 20.25
Single 17th 15:35 Newbury |Folgaria 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18
Single 17th 13:50 Newbury |Al Qareem 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19
Single 16th 16:10 Pop Dancer 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 19:25 The Thunderer 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21
Newmarket
Single 16th 18:50 Great Blasket 7.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22
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Newmarket
Single 16th 18:15 Tadreeb 10.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:00 Epsom |Ten 7.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24
Downs Commitments
Single 16th 18:22 Cork La Isla Mujeres 3.30 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25
Single 15th 18:30 Windsor |Galactic Charm 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27
Single 15th 16:20 Beverley |Gift Of Raaj 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28
Single 15th 17:50 Tramore |ldol 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29
Single 15th 15:25 Dundalk |Charanda 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30
Single 14th 19:20 Gowran |Satin 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 31
Park
Single 14th 19:40 Ffos Las [Daany 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 33
Single 13th 17:05 Snow Berry 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35
Nottingham
Single 13th 16:00 Valley Of 9.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36
Nottingham Flowers
Single 13th 15:30 Dream Seeker 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37
Nottingham
Single 13th 16:15 Lingfield |Foinix 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 38
Single 13th 17:30 Hamilton |Holbache 5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34
Single 12th 19:53 A Tipp For 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35
Ballinrobe Gold
Single 12th 19:40 Windsor |Kinetic 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 36
Single 11th 17:10 Ripon Patronage 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32,5
Single 11th 15:10 Ripon Dark 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.5
Thunderstorm
Single 10th 14:02 Redcar |Gundogan 2.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 34.5
Single 10th 16:15 Local Hero 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.5
Newmarket
Single 10th 14:30 Saxonia 5.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 375
Newmarket
Single 10th 19:52 Lingfield |Impeach 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.5
Single 10th 17:20 Haydock |Straight A 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 40.5
Single 9th 19:45 Tronido 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.5
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:50 Media Shooter 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 42.5
Musselburgh
Single 9th 17:05 Brighton |Monkey Miss 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 28.5
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Letter Of The 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 24
Law
Single 8th 18:05 Sligo Hardy Diamond 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.5
Single 8th 19:45 Sandown|Perennial 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.5
Single 8th 18:22 Safecracker 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.5
Leopardstown
Single 7th 19:40 Dark Side 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 195
Yarmouth Prince
Single 7th 15:40 Larado 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.5
Pontefract
Single 7th 20:10 Wrath Of 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 215
Yarmouth Hector
Single 6th 16:50 Ffos Las |Arkhalia Flynn 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -2.5
Single 6th 15:40 Ffos Las |Johnny 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Johnson
Single 6th 18:17 Deep Blue 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:35 Catterick |Peripeteia 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 5th 16:30 Ripon Sandret 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Single 5th 16:00 Ripon International 4.45 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Girl
Single 5th 17:18 Lingfield |Buy The Dip 3.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0
Single 5th 14:15 Lingfield |Compton Bay 8.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1
Single 4th 16:15 Haydock |Qaseem 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 2
Single 3rd 17:45 Windsor |Cotai Vision 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.5
Single 3rd 16:25 Ludo's Landing 14.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 20:10 Hamilton [Bringbackmem 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.5
ories
Single 3rd 19:40 Hamilton |Never Dark 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Single 3rd 18:40 Hamilton |Beltane 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4
Single 3rd 13:50 Phantom Flight 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Goodwood
Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
15:00 Align The Stars 14.00
Goodwood
14:45 Galway |Merlin Giant 11.00 F
Single 1st 15:00 Align The Stars 14.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1
Goodwood
Single 1st 14:45 Galway |Merlin Giant 11.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -1
Single 1st 20:35 Epsom |Macanudo 2.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 0
Downs Cancelled

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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